
T H E  B A Y
R E S T A U R A N T@ L M C

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

For further details or booking enquiries  

01524 521224 • TheBayRestaurant@lmc.ac.uk • lmc.ac.uk

AVEN TASTER MENU
Tuesday 20 January • 6-9pm 

£35

SAVOURY AFTERNOON TEA 
Wednesday 21 January • 12-2pm

£20

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Tuesday 27 January • 12-2pm

£25

3 COURSE LUNCH  
Wednesday 28 January • 12-2pm

£25

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Tuesday 3 February • 12-2pm

£25

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Wednesday 4 February • 12-2pm 

£25

3 COURSE LUNCH
Tuesday 10 February • 12-2pm

£25

If you have any food intolerances or allergies please let a  
member of staff know and they will be happy to advise you.

VALENTINE’S LUNCH 
Wednesday 11 February • 12-2pm

£25

 5 COURSE TASTER CHEESE & 
WINE 

Tuesday 24 Feb • 6-9pm
£40

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Tuesday 3 March • 12-2pm

£25

3 COURSE LUNCH  
Wednesday 4 March • 12-2pm

£25

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Tuesday 10 March • 12-2pm

£25

5 COURSE TASTER
Wednesday 11 March • 6-9pm

£35 Add Wine Pairing for £15

3 COURSE LUNCH 
Tuesday 17 March • 12-2pm

£25

EASTER AFTERNOON TEA
Wednesday 25 March • 12-2pm

£20
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